
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 

I 1  

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

DEPONBNT’$ CHANGES OR CORRECTIONS 

Note: If you are adding to your testimony, print the exact words you want to add. If you are 

deleting h r n  your testimony, print the exact words you want to delete. Spec@ with “Add” 

or “Delete” and sign this form. 

DEPOSITION OF: 
CASE: 
DATE OF DEPOSITION: 

P A a  WARREN, VOLUME I 
7KILLI.AMS VS STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
WEDNESDAY, MAY 23,2001 

I, PAULWARREN , have the following 

corrections to make to my deposition: 

PAGE 

Thru-out 

22 

25 

77 

102 

130 

183 

LINE 

22 

12 

7 

10 

18 

12, 13, 

19 

CMGE/ADD/DELETE 

Change “Padilla” to “Padia” 

change “possess” to “poses” 

change “its” to “it’s’’ 

delete “is” 

change “student” to “superintendent” 

add “not” between “was” and ‘LVery” 

change “SCS” to “SES” 

190 16 change “Serranoso” to “Serrano” 

190 17 change “Freeze” to “Priest” 

218 8 change “exigenalities (ph.)” to “externalities” 

220 23 change “SCS” to SES” 

225 




