1	DEPONENT'S CHANGES OR CORRECTIONS		
2	Note: If you are adding to your testimony, print the exact words you want to add. If you are		
3	deleting from your testimony, print the e		y, print the exact words you want to delete. Specify with "Add"
4	or "Delete" and sign this form.		
5 6 7 8	DEPOSITION OF: CASE: DATE OF DEPOSITION:		PAUL WARREN, VOLUME I WILLIAMS VS STATE OF CALIFORNIA WEDNESDAY, MAY 23, 2001
9	I, PAUL	WARREN_	, have the following
10	corrections to make to my deposition:		
11			
12	<u>PAGE</u>	LINE	CHANGE/ADD/DELETE
13	Thru-out		Change "Padilla" to "Padia"
14	22	22	change "possess" to "poses"
15	25	12	change "its" to "it's"
16	77	7	delete "is"
17	102	10	change "student" to "superintendent"
18	130	18	add "not" between "was" and "very"
19	183	12, 13,	change "SCS" to "SES"
20		19	
21	190	16	change "Serranoso" to "Serrano"
22	190	17	change "Freeze" to "Priest"
23	218	8	change "exigenalities (ph.)" to "externalities"
24	220	23	change "SCS" to SES"
25			
26			